Friendship Invite 2025
Eagle's Wings Athletics
101-A Dylan Drive
Prosper, TX 75078

Feb 01, 2025

Rank Num Name

1 115
2 11
3 136
4 134

) 104

6 135

7 105
8 107
9 114
11T 113
10T 106
12 133
13 108

14 102

Official Results Published By: Eagle's Wings Athletics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Gym
Trini Zimmer
ASI Firewheel

Shogen Inoue
ASI Firewheel

Grady Sutton
ZGA

Brooks Arnold
Rogue
Gabriel Ferrell
AGA

Evan Browning
ZGA

Nathaniel Ferrell

AGA

Brecken Parker

AGA

Bodhi Milligan
ASI Firewheel

Callum McKay
ASI Firewheel

Timothy Grider
AGA

James Ryan
Andrus
Rogue

Javian Perkins
AGA

Graham David
AGA

Floor

8.500
5

9.000
2

9.200
1

8.800
3T

8.300
or

8.300
10T

8.400
6T

8.400
T

8.800
4T

8.300
M"T

8.200
12

7.800
14

8.400
8T

8.100
13

Pommel

9.000
1

8.700
3T

8.700
47

8.900
2

8.200
6T

8.100
8

7.900
or

7.200
12

8.500
5

8.200
T

7.500
11

7.900
10T

7.100
13

6.900
14

Rings

9.600

9.300
2T

8.800

8.500
8T

8.700

8.500
oT

9.300
3T

8.900

8.000
13

8.600

8.400
10T

8.400
M"T

8.100
12

7.600
14

Vault

9.900
1T

9.400
10T

9.500
8T

9.700

9.900
2T

9.300
12T

9.300
13T

9.800

9.600
5T

9.500
oT

9.600
6T

9.400
M"T

9.600
T

9.300
147

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 3D1

Division: ALL AGES

PBars

8.900
2T

9.000
1

8.800
5T

8.900
3T

8.800
6T

8.700
8T

8.900
47

8.300
11

8.500
10

8.800
T

8.700
or

8.100
13

7.900
14

8.200
12

HiBar AA

8.800 54.700
1 1

8.300 53.700
2 2

8.000 53.000
4T 3

7.800 52.600
7 4

8.000 51.900
5T 5

8.100 51.000
3 6

7.000 50.800
8T 7

7.900 50.500
6 8

7.000 50.400
or 9

5.800 49.200
14 "T

6.800 49.200
10 10T

6.500 48.100
12 12

6.200 47.300
13 13

6.600 46.700
11 14

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Friendship Invite 2025
Eagle's Wings Athletics
101-A Dylan Drive
Prosper, TX 75078

Feb 01, 2025

Rank Num Name

1 110

2 123
3 101
4 117
) 122

6T 124

7T 116

8 103

Official Results Published By: Eagle's Wings Athletics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Gym
Daniel Guerra
ASI Firewheel

Arlo Mackedanz
EWA

Jack Blank
AGA

Trig Joy
Big Cats

Jude Labrador
EWA

Chase Martineau
EWA

Brandon George
Big Cats

Weston Decker
AGA

Floor

9.000
1

8.900
2

8.300
4

8.800
3

7.800
6

8.000
5

7.000
8

7.400
7

Pommel

8.800
1

6.300
8

7.500
)

8.600
2T

7.000
6

7.800
4

8.600
3T

6.800
7

Rings
8.700
8.500
8.900
7.100
8.000

5T
8.300
8.000

6T

7.500
7

Vault
9.500
9.800

2T
9.200
9.900
9.800

3T
9.600
9.400

9.300
7

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 4D1
Division: ALL AGES

PBars HiBar AA

8.300 8.400 52.700
4T 3 1

9.200 8.800 51.500
1 1 2

8.300 8.600 50.800
5T 2 3

8.400 7.400 50.200
3 6 4

8.600 8.300 49.500
2 4 5

8.100 7.000 48.800
7 7 6T

8.200 7.600 48.800
6 5 7T

7.600 6.400 45.000
8 8 8

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Friendship Invite 2025
Eagle's Wings Athletics
101-A Dylan Drive
Prosper, TX 75078

Feb 01, 2025

Rank Num Name

1 112
2 109
3 119
4 121
) 129

Official Results Published By: Eagle's Wings Athletics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Gym

lan McKay
ASI Firewheel

Henry Campbell
ASI Firewheel

Pranit Desai
EWA

Alim Khan
EWA

Jet Stout
EWA

Floor

8.500
1

7.600
3

7.400
4

6.700
)

7.800
2

Pommel

8.600
1

8.500
2T

8.500
3T

7.200
4

6.600
5

Rings
8.200
7.700
7.900
8.300

6.600
5

Vault

9.300
2T

9.300
3T

8.800

9.500

9.200
4

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 4D2
Division: ALL AGES

PBars HiBar AA

8.600 8.200 51.400

1 1 1
7.800 7.900 48.800
2 2 2
7.500 7.300 47.400
4 4 3
7.600 7.400 46.700
3 3 4
6.900 6.400 43.500
5 5 5

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

Friendship Invite 2025
Eagle's Wings Athletics
101-A Dylan Drive
Prosper, TX 75078

Feb 01, 2025

Rank Num Name

1 218

2 203

3 219
4 201
) 202
6 222
7 220

Official Results Published By: Eagle's Wings Athletics
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Gym
George Fields
SFGC

Isaac Aguilera
ASI Firewheel

Jack Clemons
ZGA

Lewis Blank
AGA

Ayden Yvon
AGA

Kingston
Robertson
ZGA

Max Hodson
ZGA

Floor

9.200
1

9.100
2

8.200
4

8.300
3

7.500
)

7.300
6

6.900
7

Pommel

9.700
1

9.100
2

7.900
4

8.000
3

7.800
5

7.200
6

6.600
7

Rings
8.300

1T
8.300

2T
7.700
7.800
7.900

7.300

6.100
7

Vault

9.200
5T

9.700

9.500
3T

9.600

9.500
4T

9.200
6T

9.000
7

Meet Results

Session: 2
Level: 5D1
Division: ALL AGES

PBars HiBar AA

9.000 8.400 53.800
2 1 1

8.100 8.000 52.300
3 3 2

9.100 7.200 49.600
1 5 3

6.600 8.100 48.400
7 2 4

8.000 7.500 48.200
4 4 5

6.900 6.200 44.100
5 6 6

6.800 5.200 40.600
6 7 7

Official Results
Verified


http://www.meetscoresonline.com

